O6nacTHble COpeBHOBaHMA MO NnasaHuio “fleHuHrpaackas Jiura", 2 atan
ropog Beipuua, 25 anpensa 2021roga

Jyulunii pesynbTaTt Nno o4Ykam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2020
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MUXAINNOB, Tumodbeii
3BEPbLKOB, borgaH
BELOB, Enuceli
'YBKWH, ApceHnii
KOCTPOB, Knum
HYMEPOB, ®epnop
PULLIKOB, Vropb
KPACOTA, Hukonaii
KAPMAHOB, faHuun
XPATMYHOB, Omutpuii

YKeHLWWHbI

[

COxxNOrWNE

BACW/IbEBA, Banepusa
KAMNTHKOIM, Tancus
MBAKOBA, Bacunuca
FOPOBYMIK, EkaTepuHa
MAXAXYPOBA, Mapus
XXANMHNHA, lMannHa
KBALUHWHA, Mapwus
YMXKEBWY, EBreHus
ENbYAHMHOBA, fapba
MWNEBCKAA, Mapus
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TocHo, MAY TPKCL| "/la3ypHbIin"
Bonocoso, MAY BCOK"OJINMM*
Metpoasopeu,CLLUOP

Nyra, ®OK

TocHo, MAY TPKCLL "/la3ypHbIin”
duTHec Xayc

CLU KpoHwTaaTcKoro panoHa
Mognopoxese, MAY ®OK "Csupb"
Bbi6opr, CLLUOP "daBoput"
Metpoasopeu,CLLOP

Mognopoxbe, MAY ®OK "Ceupb" 50m BatTtepdnsii
Metpoasopeu,CLLOP
Metpoasopeu,CLLUOP

Bosnocoso, MAY BCOK"OJINMIT"
CLU KpoHwTaaTcKoro panoHa
Metpoasopeu,CLLUOP
MeTtpoasopeu,CLLUOP

CLU KpoHwTaaTcKoro palioHa
atunHa, Cw Kneu
Metpoasopeu,CLLUOP

50m batTepdnsii
50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
50m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m Bpacc

50m Bo/ibHbIl CTUNb
50m Battepdnaii

50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m BatTepdnsii
50m Bbpacc

50m BOJIbHbIA CTUMb
50m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m batTepdnsii

35.82 223
36.62 209
42.69 206
35.24 189
35.44 186
44.16 186
35.52 185
44.61 181
36.27 173
39.00 173
34.94 282
35.44 270
37.86 267
44.93 256
36.23 253
36.91 239
46.77 227
37.69 225
37.77 223
40.63 216

®OK MBOY [0 "PaiioHHasa AHOCLL"
bacceiiH 25m

https://lenswimming.ru/

Cucrtema xpoHoMeTpaxa

Swiss Timing Quantum Aguatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Leningard Region
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